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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 11 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
21-Dec-24 - 13:25 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts RT

A (Open)

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 P.K.Vardar2018 58.82 594 A +0.28
50m: 28.17 28.17 100m: 58.82 30.65

2. TODOROV, Kristian 09 Plovdiv 2019 58.92 591 A +0.71
50m: 27.60 27.60 100m: 58.92 31.32

3. IVANOV, Chavdar 07 Olimpia 59.23 581 A +0.70
50m: 27.95 27.95 100m: 59.23 31.28

4. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 59.42 576 A +0.69
50m: 27.65 27.65 100m: 59.42 31.77

5. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 59.43 576 A +0.38
50m: 28.32 28.32 100m: 59.43 31.11

6. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 P.K.Vardar2018 1:00.56 544 A +0.50
50m: 28.79 28.79 100m: 1:00.56 31.77

7. MASTROGALIAS, Eyangelos 09 Ako Chalkidas 1:00.76 539 A +0.60
50m: 28.57 28.57 100m: 1:00.76 32.19

8. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 1:02.71 490 A +0.71
50m: 29.64 29.64 100m: 1:02.71 33.07

9. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 P.K.Vardar2018 1:02.77 488 B +0.34
50m: 29.25 29.25 100m: 1:02.77 33.52

10. SHOPOV, Petar 09 G.D.S 1:03.24 478 B +0.41
50m: 29.65 29.65 100m: 1:03.24 33.59

11. MILOVIC, Uros 10 Crnica 1:04.64 447 B +0.38
50m: 30.09 30.09 100m: 1:04.64 34.55

12. JOIC, Pavle 07 Dubocica 1:05.84 423 B +0.28
50m: 28.18 28.18 100m: 1:05.84 37.66

13. KOSTADINOV, Aleks 10 Levski 1:06.08 419 B +0.66
50m: 31.23 31.23 100m: 1:06.08 34.85

14. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 P.K.Vardar2018 1:06.76 406 B +0.28
50m: 31.62 31.62 100m: 1:06.76 35.14

15. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 1:09.00 368 B
50m: 32.05 32.05 100m: 1:09.00 36.95

16. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 1:09.61 358 B +0.65
50m: 32.20 32.20 100m: 1:09.61 37.41

17. KULEV, Denis 12 Pirin 1:09.62 358 R +0.66
50m: 32.95 32.95 100m: 1:09.62 36.67

18. VELKOV, Kaloyan 10 Nsa 1:09.97 352 R +0.67
50m: 32.12 32.12 100m: 1:09.97 37.85

19. MISHEVSKI, Andrej 09 P.K.Vardar2018 1:10.23 349 +0.41
50m: 32.74 32.74 100m: 1:10.23 37.49

20. MITIC, Ognjen 09 SC Dinamo 1:10.31 347 +0.32
50m: 31.20 31.20 100m: 1:10.31 39.11

21. BASDEKIS, Christos 10 Ako Chalkidas 1:10.97 338
50m: 32.68 32.68 100m: 1:10.97 38.29

22. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 1:12.37 319 +0.65
50m: 33.79 33.79 100m: 1:12.37 38.58

23. KALKUS, Andrej 09 P.K.Vardar2018 1:12.72 314 +0.27
50m: 30.94 30.94 100m: 1:12.72 41.78

24. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 1:14.56 291 +0.59
50m: 33.70 33.70 100m: 1:14.56 40.86

25. LEVKOVSKI, Leon 10 P.K.Vardar2018 1:14.78 289 +0.83
50m: 38.12 38.12 100m: 1:14.78 36.66
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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 11, Men, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

26. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:15.75 278 +0.56
50m: 36.07 36.07 100m: 1:15.75 39.68

27. GEORGIEV, Metodi 06 PSK Celicni-Stip 1:15.99 275 +0.59
50m: 35.05 35.05 100m: 1:15.99 40.94

28. ANDREOU, Angelos 12 Ako Chalkidas 1:17.65 258
29. KIROV, Kaloyan 08 Nsa 1:18.01 254 +0.68

50m: 33.17 33.17 100m: 1:18.01 44.84

30. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 1:18.88 246 +0.59
50m: 34.94 34.94 100m: 1:18.88 43.94

31. PANCIC, Jovan 07 Pk Sveti Sava 1:18.90 246 +0.26
50m: 34.30 34.30 100m: 1:18.90 44.60

32. RAKIC, Strahinja 12 Sveti Nikola 1:24.24 202
33. DIKIC, Luka 13 Sveti Nikola 1:27.92 177
34. ZLATKOVIC, Stefan 10 Napredak 1:32.91 150
35. RADOMAN, Vuk 15 Sveti Nikola 1:39.99 120
36. VUCKOVIC, Vid 14 Sveti Nikola 1:40.84 117
37. JANKOVIC, Vuk 17 Leskovac 2:34.32 32

B (2006-2007)

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 P.K.Vardar2018 58.82 594 A +0.28
50m: 28.17 28.17 100m: 58.82 30.65

2. IVANOV, Chavdar 07 Olimpia 59.23 581 A +0.70
50m: 27.95 27.95 100m: 59.23 31.28

3. JOIC, Pavle 07 Dubocica 1:05.84 423 B +0.28
50m: 28.18 28.18 100m: 1:05.84 37.66

4. GEORGIEV, Metodi 06 PSK Celicni-Stip 1:15.99 275 +0.59
50m: 35.05 35.05 100m: 1:15.99 40.94

5. PANCIC, Jovan 07 Pk Sveti Sava 1:18.90 246 +0.26
50m: 34.30 34.30 100m: 1:18.90 44.60

C (2008-2009)

1. TODOROV, Kristian 09 Plovdiv 2019 58.92 591 A +0.71
50m: 27.60 27.60 100m: 58.92 31.32

2. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 59.42 576 A +0.69
50m: 27.65 27.65 100m: 59.42 31.77

3. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 59.43 576 A +0.38
50m: 28.32 28.32 100m: 59.43 31.11

4. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 P.K.Vardar2018 1:00.56 544 A +0.50
50m: 28.79 28.79 100m: 1:00.56 31.77

5. MASTROGALIAS, Eyangelos 09 Ako Chalkidas 1:00.76 539 A +0.60
50m: 28.57 28.57 100m: 1:00.76 32.19

6. DIMITROVSKI, Stefan 08 P.K.Vardar2018 1:02.77 488 B +0.34
50m: 29.25 29.25 100m: 1:02.77 33.52

7. SHOPOV, Petar 09 G.D.S 1:03.24 478 B +0.41
50m: 29.65 29.65 100m: 1:03.24 33.59

8. ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 1:09.00 368 B
50m: 32.05 32.05 100m: 1:09.00 36.95

9. MISHEVSKI, Andrej 09 P.K.Vardar2018 1:10.23 349 +0.41
50m: 32.74 32.74 100m: 1:10.23 37.49

10. MITIC, Ognjen 09 SC Dinamo 1:10.31 347 +0.32
50m: 31.20 31.20 100m: 1:10.31 39.11

11. KALKUS, Andrej 09 P.K.Vardar2018 1:12.72 314 +0.27
50m: 30.94 30.94 100m: 1:12.72 41.78
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XXXIII Sveti Nikola - 2024
Niš, 21-22.12.2024

Event 11, Boys, 100m Butterfly, Prelim, C (2008-2009)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

12. KIROV, Kaloyan 08 Nsa 1:18.01 254 +0.68
50m: 33.17 33.17 100m: 1:18.01 44.84

D (2010-2011)

1. STEFANOVIC, Viktor 10 Pirat 1:02.71 490 A +0.71
50m: 29.64 29.64 100m: 1:02.71 33.07

2. MILOVIC, Uros 10 Crnica 1:04.64 447 B +0.38
50m: 30.09 30.09 100m: 1:04.64 34.55

3. KOSTADINOV, Aleks 10 Levski 1:06.08 419 B +0.66
50m: 31.23 31.23 100m: 1:06.08 34.85

4. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 P.K.Vardar2018 1:06.76 406 B +0.28
50m: 31.62 31.62 100m: 1:06.76 35.14

5. JOVANOVIC, Veljko 10 Sveti Nikola 1:09.61 358 B +0.65
50m: 32.20 32.20 100m: 1:09.61 37.41

6. VELKOV, Kaloyan 10 Nsa 1:09.97 352 R +0.67
50m: 32.12 32.12 100m: 1:09.97 37.85

7. BASDEKIS, Christos 10 Ako Chalkidas 1:10.97 338
50m: 32.68 32.68 100m: 1:10.97 38.29

8. LEVKOVSKI, Leon 10 P.K.Vardar2018 1:14.78 289 +0.83
50m: 38.12 38.12 100m: 1:14.78 36.66

9. IVANOVSKI, Jovan 11 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 1:15.75 278 +0.56
50m: 36.07 36.07 100m: 1:15.75 39.68

10. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 1:18.88 246 +0.59
50m: 34.94 34.94 100m: 1:18.88 43.94

11. ZLATKOVIC, Stefan 10 Napredak 1:32.91 150

E (2012 and younger)

1. KULEV, Denis 12 Pirin 1:09.62 358 R +0.66
50m: 32.95 32.95 100m: 1:09.62 36.67

2. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 1:12.37 319 +0.65
50m: 33.79 33.79 100m: 1:12.37 38.58

3. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 1:14.56 291 +0.59
50m: 33.70 33.70 100m: 1:14.56 40.86

4. ANDREOU, Angelos 12 Ako Chalkidas 1:17.65 258
5. RAKIC, Strahinja 12 Sveti Nikola 1:24.24 202
6. DIKIC, Luka 13 Sveti Nikola 1:27.92 177
7. RADOMAN, Vuk 15 Sveti Nikola 1:39.99 120
8. VUCKOVIC, Vid 14 Sveti Nikola 1:40.84 117
9. JANKOVIC, Vuk 17 Leskovac 2:34.32 32


